Position

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual

Department Total Wages

English
English
English
English
English
English
English

$92,609
$92,527
$86,624
$80,803
$80,803
$80,755
$78,717

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,793
$11,127
$10,365

$9,137

$9,617
$15,940
$15,885



