Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	English	\$92,609	\$17,793
Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	English	\$92,527	\$11,127
Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	English	\$86,624	\$10,365
Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	English	\$80,803	\$9,137
Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	English	\$80,803	\$9,617
Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	English	\$80,755	\$15,940
Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	English	\$78,717	\$15,885